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Name: From: To: Nature of Interest Organisation From Nature of Organisation

Greg Connolly Parent 09.02.2023 Trust Board n/a 13.05.2025 12.05.2029 Director: 

Director:

Director:

Child Attends: 

Burconix Ltd

CloudIT Software Ltd

Lemur Management Ltd

Arnesby Primary School

09.02.2023

09.02.2023

09.02.2023

09.02.2023

ICT Support Services

Software Development

Holding Company

Primary Education
Matt Cowley Parent 28.04.2022 Parents n/a 28.04.2022 27.04.2026 Director:

Member: 

Spouse a Director: 

Spouse an Owner: 

Children Attend:  

Resolution HR Ltd

Chartered Institute of Personnel & Development 

Resolution HR Ltd

Aesthetics by Jane

Arnesby Primary School

28.04.2022

28.04.2022

28.04.2022

28.04.2022

28.04.2022

HR Provision

HR Support Services

HR Provision

Beauty

Primary Education

John Deacon Co-opted 19.12.2023 Trust Board n/a 19.12.2023 18.12.2027 Employee & Governor: Uplands Junior LEAD Academy 19.12.2023 Primary Education

Ruth James 

(Headteacher)

Ex-Officio 

Headteacher

24.08.2023 Ex-Officio 

Headteacher

n/a Employee: Embrace Multi Academy Trust (Arnesby) 24.08.2023 Primary Education

Martin Price Co-opted 07.07.2015 Trust Board n/a 07.07.2023 06.07.2027 None: n/a n/a n/a

Patrick Rendall

(Chair of Governors)

Foundation 05.05.2023 Trust Board / 

Diocese

n/a 09.11.2023 08.11.2027 Trustee/Secretary: 

Trustee (Chair): 

Trustee: 

Governor:

Friends of Launde Abbey

Thrussington CE Primary School

The Vines Academy Trust

Queniborough CE Primary School

05.05.2023

05.05.2023

05.05.2023

01.04.2024

Religious Activity/Education

Primary Education

Primary Education

Primary Education
Liz Sherwood Staff 03.11.2023 Staff n/a 03.11.2023 02.11.2027 Employee: Embrace Multi Academy Trust (Arnesby) 03.11.2023 Primary Education 

Jacqueline Shorrocks Co-opted 25.02.2025 Co-opted n/a 25.02.2025 24.02.2029 None: n/a n/a n/a

Greg Connolly Co-opted 09.02.2023 Trust Board 12.05.2025 09.02.2023 08.02.2027 See above

Stephen March Ex-Officio 

Incumbent 

24.08.2023 Ex-Officio 

Incumbent 

11/07/2025 Employee:

Member:

Church of England

Confrerie de Saint Sebastien de Bligny sur Ouche

24.08.2023

24.08.2023

Religious Activities

Charitable Organisation

Adrian Taylor Co-opted 06.11.2023 Trust Board 11.07.2025 06.11.2023 05.11.2027 Director: 

Grandchildren Attend:

Children Directors: 

Parvabrook Homes Ltd

Arnesby CE Primary School

SJA Taylor Plumbing & Heating Ltd

06.11.2023

06.11.2023

06.11.2023

Residential Lettings

Primary Education 

Plumbing & Heating

5/6

5/6

6/6

5/6

3/3

5/6

Ex-Officio Incumbent 4/6

4/6

5/6

5/6

6/6
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LGC LEAVERS (Academic Year 2024-25)

Local Governor 

Type

Term of Office

Ex-Officio Headteacher

Attendance at 

LGC Meetings
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Business and Personal Interests 2025-26
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