ARNESBY C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL LOCAL GOVERNING COMMITTEE 2025-26 Updated: 01/09/2025 (V1) Name:	Local Governor Type	First A Date	Appointed By	Leaving Date	Term of Office		Attendance at LGC Meetings				
					From:	To:	2024-25	Nature of Interest	Organisation	From	Nature of Organisation
Greg Connolly	Parent	09.02.2023	Trust Board	n/a	13.05.2025	12.05.2029	5/6	Director: Director:	Burconix Ltd CloudIT Software Ltd Lemur Management Ltd Arnesby Primary School	09.02.2023 09.02.2023 09.02.2023 09.02.2023	ICT Support Services Software Development Holding Company Primary Education
Matt Cowley	Parent	28.04.2022	Parents	n/a	28.04.2022	27.04.2026	4/6	Director: Member: Spouse a Director: Spouse an Owner:	Resolution HR Ltd Chartered Institute of Personnel & Development	28.04.2022 28.04.2022 28.04.2022 28.04.2022 28.04.2022	HR Provision HR Support Services HR Provision Beauty Primary Education
John Deacon	Co-opted	19.12.2023	Trust Board	n/a	19.12.2023	18.12.2027	5/6	Employee & Governor:	Uplands Junior LEAD Academy	19.12.2023	Primary Education
Ruth James (Headteacher)	Ex-Officio Headteacher	24.08.2023	Ex-Officio Headteacher	n/a	Ex-Officio H	Headteacher	6/6	Employee:	Embrace Multi Academy Trust (Arnesby)	24.08.2023	Primary Education
Martin Price	Co-opted	07.07.2015	Trust Board	n/a	07.07.2023	06.07.2027	5/6	None:	n/a	n/a	n/a
Patrick Rendall (Chair of Governors)	Foundation	05.05.2023	Trust Board / Diocese	n/a	09.11.2023	08.11.2027	6/6	Trustee (Chair): Trustee: Governor:	Friends of Launde Abbey Thrussington CE Primary School The Vines Academy Trust Queniborough CE Primary School	05.05.2023 05.05.2023 05.05.2023 01.04.2024	Religious Activity/Education Primary Education Primary Education Primary Education
iz Sherwood	Staff	03.11.2023	Staff	n/a	03.11.2023	02.11.2027	5/6	Employee:	Embrace Multi Academy Trust (Arnesby)	03.11.2023	Primary Education
acqueline Shorrocks	Co-opted	25.02.2025	Co-opted	n/a	25.02.2025	24.02.2029	3/3	None:	n/a	n/a	n/a
						LGC	LEAVERS (Acade	mic Year 2024-25)			
Greg Connolly	Co-opted	09.02.2023	Trust Board	12.05.2025	09.02.2023	08.02.2027	5/6	See above			
Stephen March	Ex-Officio Incumbent	24.08.2023	Ex-Officio Incumbent	11/07/2025	Ex-Officio Incumbent		4/6		Church of England Confrerie de Saint Sebastien de Bligny sur Ouche	24.08.2023 24.08.2023	Religious Activities Charitable Organisation
Adrian Taylor	Co-opted	06.11.2023	Trust Board	11.07.2025	06.11.2023	05.11.2027	5/6	Grandchildren Attend:	Parvabrook Homes Ltd Arnesby CE Primary School SJA Taylor Plumbing & Heating Ltd	06.11.2023 06.11.2023 06.11.2023	Residential Lettings Primary Education Plumbing & Heating